Da

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Sa.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Sa.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.

Sa.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Sa.

Spiele vom 23. 2.2024 bis 15. 6.2024:
tum Zeit Begegnung, Resultat,
23. 2.2024 DC Zweibricken 3
23. 2.2024 DC Underdogs 3
23. 2.2024 SV Altstadt 2
1. 3.2024 Mystic Sau Gudd
1. 3.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
1. 3.2024 DC Zweibricken 3
8. 3.2024 Flying Guschdcha
8. 3.2024 SV Altstadt 2
9. 3.2024 18:00 Mystic Sau Gudd
15. 3.2024 Flying Guschdcha
15. 3.2024 Mystic Sau Gudd
15. 3.2024 DC Ei Caramba
22. 3.2024 Flying Guschdcha
22. 3.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
22. 3.2024 SV Altstadt 2
5. 4.2024 DC Ei Caramba
5. 4.2024 SV Altstadt 2
6. 4.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
12. 4.2024 DC Zweibricken 3
12. 4.2024 DC Underdogs 3
12. 4.2024 DC Ei Caramba
19. 4.2024 Mystic Sau Gudd
19. 4.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
26. 4.2024 DC Underdogs 3
26. 4.2024 DC Ei Caramba
27. 4.2024 Flying Guschdcha
3. 5.2024 DC Zweibricken 3
3. 5.2024 DC Underdogs 3
3. 5.2024 DC Ei Caramba
17. 5.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
17. 5.2024 DC Zweibriicken 3
17. 5.2024 SV Altstadt 2
24. 5.2024 DC Zweibricken 3
24. 5.2024 DC Underdogs 3
24. 5.2024 DC Ei Caramba
7. 6.2024 Flying Guschdcha
7. 6.2024 Mystic Sau Gudd
7. 6.2024 DC Underdogs 3
14. 6.2024 Mystic Sau Gudd
14. 6.2024 DC Army of Dartscore
14. 6.2024 SV Altstadt 2
15. 6.2024 Flying Guschdcha
SW- Liga C 8 Sp g
Flying Guschdcha 6 6
Mystic Sau Gudd 5 4
DC Army of Dartscore 5 3
DC Zweibriicken 3 5 3
DC Underdogs 3 5 2
DC Ei Caramba 5 0
. SV Altstadt 2 5 0
n eckigen Klammern:

[
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Spieltag

Flying Guschdcha
Mystic Sau Gudd

DC

Army of Dartscore

Flying Guschdcha

DC
DC

DC
DC

DC
DC
SV
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC

Ei Caramba
Underdogs 3

Underdogs 3
Zweibriicken 3

Ei Caramba

Army of Dartscore
Altstadt 2
Zweibricken 3

Ei Caramba
Zweibricken 3

Underdogs 3

Underdogs 3

Flying Guschdcha

Mystic Sau Gudd

Mystic Sau Gudd

DC
SV

DC
SV

DC
DC

Army of Dartscore
Altstadt 2

Underdogs 3
Altstadt 2

Zweibriicken 3
Army of Dartscore

Mystic Sau Gudd

SV

Altstadt 2

Flying Guschdcha
Mystic Sau Gudd

Flying Guschdcha

DC

Ei Caramba

Mystic Sau Gudd

DC
SV

Army of Dartscore
Altstadt 2

Flying Guschdcha

SV
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC

DC

Spiele

83:
57:
53:
37:
38:
34:
23:
Anzahl gewonnener - verlorener Shootouts

25
33
37
54
52
57
67

Altstadt 2
Army of Dartscore
Ei Caramba

Zweibricken 3
Underdogs 3
Ei Caramba

Zweibricken 3

+ Pkt SO

+58 18 [0-0]
+24 12 [0-0]
+16 9 [0-0]
=17 8 [1-0]
-14 6 [0-0]
-23 1 [0-1]
-44 0 [0-0]

]

13:
13:
15:

12:
14:

:15
12
114

:10
:18

:10

SO
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